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Appendix B

Construction Details
Detail Title

W-2.1.0
W-2.1.1
W-2.1.2
W-2.1.3
W-2.1.4
W-2.2.0
W-221
W-2.2.2
W-2.3.0
W-2.4.0
W-2.4.1
W-2.4.2
W-2.4.3
W-2.4.4
W-2.4.5
W-25.0
W-2.6.0
W-2.6.1
W-2.7.0
W-2.7.1
W-2.8.0

S-3.1.0
S-3.11
S-3.1.2
S-3.13
S-3.2.0
S-3.3.0
S-3.3.1
S-34.0
S-34.1
S-34.2
S-3.4.3
S-34.4
S-35.0
S-3.6.0

Typical Water Connection for 17 Service

Typical Water Connection for 1-1/2” to 2” Service

Typical Fire Service for 1 /2” to 2”

Typical Fire Service (Tapping Sleeve)

Typical Connection (Tapping Sleeve)

Typical Thrust Restraint Wedge Action Type Joints

Typical Thrust Restraints Using Tie Rods and Friction Clamps
Typical Thrust Block Detail

Water Main Trench Detail

Gate Valve

Typical Anchor Tee Installation

Air Release Valve/Blow Off

Valve Location at Intersection

Water Gate Covers

Water Valve Box

Fire Hydrant Installation

Water Main Lowering Detail

Water Crossing Under Railroad

Detail of Cut and Remove of Water Connection 4” and Over
Detail of Cut and Capping of Water Connection 4” and Over
Meter Installation

Service Connection (Gravity)
Service Connection (Saddle)
Chimney

Service Connection (Grinder)
Above Grade Clean Out

Plug for Abandoning Sanitary Sewer
Plug for Sanitary Sewer

Typical Sewer Manhole

Typical Drop Manhole (Outside)
Force main Manhole

Sewer Manhole Cover

Manhole Seal

Sewer Crossing

Backwater Valve Assembly
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S-3.7.0
S-3.7.1

D-4.1.0
D-4.1.1
D-4.1.2
D-4.2.0
D-4.2.1
D-4.2.2
D-4.3.0
D-43.1
D-4.4.0
D-4.5.0
D-4.6.0

R-5.1.0
R-5.1.1
R-5.1.2
R-5.1.3
R-5.1.4
R-5.15
R-5.1.6
R-5.1.7
R-5.1.8
R-5.2.0
R-5.2.1
R-5.3.0
R-5.3.1
R-5.3.2
R-5.3.3
R-5.3.4
R-5.3.5
R-5.3.6
R-5.4.0
R-5.4.1
R-5.4.2
R-5.4.3
R-5.5.0
R-5.5.1
R-5.6.0

Typical Grease Trap
Typical Grease Trap Sizing and Notes

Single Grate Catch Basin

Direct Inlet Catch Basin

Dual Grate Catch Basin

Drain Manhole

Eccentric Manhole

Sump Manhole

Manholes and Catch Basins General Notes and Dimensions
Raising Castings

Rip Rap Apron at Pipe Outfalls
Typical HDPE Pipe Trench Detail
Flared HDPE End Sections

Roadway Cross Section

Cut and Fill Slopes

Granite Curbs

Bituminous Berms

Pavement Transition

Roadway Widening and Overlay 6-Ft Wide or Greater
Roadway Widening and Overlay 6-Ft Wide or Less
Pavement Details for Trench Restoration

Continuous Zone Trench Restoration

Guard Rail

Guard Rail (Double Face)

Wheelchair Ramp Notes

Wheelchair Ramp Type A

Wheelchair Ramp Type B

Wheelchair Ramp Type C

Wheelchair Ramp Type D

Wheelchair Ramp Type E

Detectable Warning Panel

Typical Curb Cut Plan — Residential Driveways No Sidewalk
Full Depth Driveway Apron — Section No Sidewalk
Sidewalk Through Driveway

Full Depth Driveway — Section Cement Concrete Sidewalk Crossing
Cross Walk

Decorative Cross Walk

Steel Plate Installation

Appendix B




2021 Edition

Detail Number

Detail Title

R-5.7.0
R-5.7.1
R-5.7.2
R-5.7.3
R-5.7.4
R-5.7.5
R-5.7.6
R-5.8.0

E-7.1.0
E-7.2.0
E-7.3.0
E-7.4.0
E-7.5.0
E-7.6.0
E-7.7.0

Traffic Sign Installation Notes

Traffic Sign Detail Sidewalk or Median Installation
Traffic Sign Detail Non-sidewalk Installation
Street Name Sign Installation Notes

Street Sign Detail Sidewalk Installation

Street Sign Detail Non-sidewalk Installation
Granite Bound Detail

Trench Detail for Communications Conduit

Primary Duct Bank Section in Roadway

20” Diameter Light Pole Base

Typical Pole Base, handhole and Pole Foundation
Lighting Load Center

Handhole and Conduit Detail

Pole with K199 Luminaire

Pole with D323 Luminaire
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