



Appendix B

Construction Details

Detail Number	Detail Title
W-2.1.0	Typical Water Connection for 1" Service
W-2.1.1	Typical Water Connection for 1-1/2" to 2" Service
W-2.1.2	Typical Fire Service for 1 1/2" to 2"
W-2.1.3	Typical Fire Service (Tapping Sleeve)
W-2.1.4	Typical Connection (Tapping Sleeve)
W-2.2.0	Typical Thrust Restraint Wedge Action Type Joints
W-2.2.1	Typical Thrust Restraints Using Tie Rods and Friction Clamps
W-2.2.2	Typical Thrust Block Detail
W-2.3.0	Water Main Trench Detail
W-2.4.0	Gate Valve
W-2.4.1	Typical Anchor Tee Installation
W-2.4.2	Air Release Valve/Blow Off
W-2.4.3	Valve Location at Intersection
W-2.4.4	Water Gate Covers
W-2.4.5	Water Valve Box
W-2.5.0	Fire Hydrant Installation
W-2.6.0	Water Main Lowering Detail
W-2.6.1	Water Crossing Under Railroad
W-2.7.0	Detail of Cut and Remove of Water Connection 4" and Over
W-2.7.1	Detail of Cut and Capping of Water Connection 4" and Over
W-2.8.0	Meter Installation
S-3.1.0	Service Connection (Gravity)
S-3.1.1	Service Connection (Saddle)
S-3.1.2	Chimney
S-3.1.3	Service Connection (Grinder)
S-3.2.0	Above Grade Clean Out
S-3.3.0	Plug for Abandoning Sanitary Sewer
S-3.3.1	Plug for Sanitary Sewer
S-3.4.0	Typical Sewer Manhole
S-3.4.1	Typical Drop Manhole (Outside)
S-3.4.2	Force main Manhole
S-3.4.3	Sewer Manhole Cover
S-3.4.4	Manhole Seal
S-3.5.0	Sewer Crossing
S-3.6.0	Backwater Valve Assembly



Detail Number	Detail Title
S-3.7.0	Typical Grease Trap
S-3.7.1	Typical Grease Trap Sizing and Notes
D-4.1.0	Single Grate Catch Basin
D-4.1.1	Direct Inlet Catch Basin
D-4.1.2	Dual Grate Catch Basin
D-4.2.0	Drain Manhole
D-4.2.1	Eccentric Manhole
D-4.2.2	Sump Manhole
D-4.3.0	Manholes and Catch Basins General Notes and Dimensions
D-4.3.1	Raising Castings
D-4.4.0	Rip Rap Apron at Pipe Outfalls
D-4.5.0	Typical HDPE Pipe Trench Detail
D-4.6.0	Flared HDPE End Sections
R-5.1.0	Roadway Cross Section
R-5.1.1	Cut and Fill Slopes
R-5.1.2	Granite Curbs
R-5.1.3	Bituminous Berms
R-5.1.4	Pavement Transition
R-5.1.5	Roadway Widening and Overlay 6-Ft Wide or Greater
R-5.1.6	Roadway Widening and Overlay 6-Ft Wide or Less
R-5.1.7	Pavement Details for Trench Restoration
R-5.1.8	Continuous Zone Trench Restoration
R-5.2.0	Guard Rail
R-5.2.1	Guard Rail (Double Face)
R-5.3.0	Wheelchair Ramp Notes
R-5.3.1	Wheelchair Ramp Type A
R-5.3.2	Wheelchair Ramp Type B
R-5.3.3	Wheelchair Ramp Type C
R-5.3.4	Wheelchair Ramp Type D
R-5.3.5	Wheelchair Ramp Type E
R-5.3.6	Detectable Warning Panel
R-5.4.0	Typical Curb Cut Plan – Residential Driveways No Sidewalk
R-5.4.1	Full Depth Driveway Apron – Section No Sidewalk
R-5.4.2	Sidewalk Through Driveway
R-5.4.3	Full Depth Driveway – Section Cement Concrete Sidewalk Crossing
R-5.5.0	Cross Walk
R-5.5.1	Decorative Cross Walk
R-5.6.0	Steel Plate Installation



Detail Number	Detail Title
R-5.7.0	Traffic Sign Installation Notes
R-5.7.1	Traffic Sign Detail Sidewalk or Median Installation
R-5.7.2	Traffic Sign Detail Non-sidewalk Installation
R-5.7.3	Street Name Sign Installation Notes
R-5.7.4	Street Sign Detail Sidewalk Installation
R-5.7.5	Street Sign Detail Non-sidewalk Installation
R-5.7.6	Granite Bound Detail
R-5.8.0	Trench Detail for Communications Conduit
E-7.1.0	Primary Duct Bank Section in Roadway
E-7.2.0	20" Diameter Light Pole Base
E-7.3.0	Typical Pole Base, handhole and Pole Foundation
E-7.4.0	Lighting Load Center
E-7.5.0	Handhole and Conduit Detail
E-7.6.0	Pole with K199 Luminaire
E-7.7.0	Pole with D323 Luminaire